

Fairy Godmother Agreement

		(Bride's Name)		
For the wedding set for		at		
<u> </u>	(Wedding Date)		(Location)	
			Service is at	
(Location Address)			_	(Time)

AFC will oversee the day's activities as they relate to the dressing of the entire wedding party. The Fairy Godmother service provides for a stress-free wedding day for the Bride and her entire party. The service is usually 2 hours prior to pictures. Repairs or minor adjustments are included, but any alterations, to include hemming, replacing zippers or making bodice adjustments will be billed separately.

One (1) Fairy Godmother

Number of Hours	Fee	Members of Wedding Party
MINIMUM 2 hrs.	\$400.00	1 - 10
3	\$500.00	11 - 15
4	\$600.00	14 - 20
5	\$700.00	21 - 25
Less Deposit		
Balance Due		

Two (2) Fairy Godmothers

		Members of Wedding
Number of Hours	Fee	Party
MINIMUM 2 hrs.	\$300.00	1 - 10
3	\$350.00	11 - 15
4	\$400.00	14 - 20
5	\$500.00	21 - 25
Less Deposit		
Balance Due		

If the location of the event is more than Ficurrent IRS rate@ \$.67 (2024	• • •	additional miles will be charged at the
A non-refundable deposit of half of the Fee of the wedding.	e is required at the time this service is	contracted with the balance due on the day
/s/ L. Dianne Frewer		
L. Dianne Frewer	Bride or Parent	
A Fitting Creation, LLC		
2815 East 700 South		
Clayton, IN 46118	Address	
317-752-7625		
Afittingcreation@gmail.com	Phone	Email Address